MARYLAND MANUAL.

Sewing Teacher,

Domestic Science and Dietitian (2)

Matrons (5)

Housekeepers (4)

Trained Nurse

Laundry Matron

Dajryman

General Farmer and Asst. Farmer (2)

Extra Labor for Farm

Fireman and General Helper (without maintenance)
Chauffeur and General Helper

Night Watchman
Summer Supply Officers (during vacation)
Physician (Full Time)

Dentist

Bookkeeper

Supervision of Water and Sewerage Plants by State Depart-

ment of Health

347

780.00
1,000.00
4,000.00
2,600.00
1,200.00

900.00

720.00
1,440.00

400.00
1,200.00
1,000.00

960.00

600.00
1,800.00

480.00
1,200.00

250.00

MARYLAND TRAINING SCHOOL FOR COLORED GIRLS

Superintendent

Agsistant Superintendent
Physician

Dentist

Graduate Nurge

Principal Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Voecational Instructor

Cottage Matrons (2)
Kitchen Supervisors (2)

Laundry Supervisor

Farmer

Farm Hand

Parole Officer and Medical Social Worker
Clerk and Storekeeper

MARYLAND SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF—
FREDERICK, MARYLAND.

Superintendent and Principal

Secretary
Head Teacher

Teachers (17)

Vocational Teachers (6)

Teacher—Athletics

Teacher—Art

Matrons (3)

Account Clerk

Nurses (2)
Supervisors (4)

Housekeeper

Physician

Aurist-Occulist

Building Engineer

Baker

Gardener

Watchman

Waitresses (3)

$1,800.00
1,200.00
1,000.00
600.00
900.00
800.00
$00.00
600.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
4880.00
900.00
600.00
1,000.00
600.00

$4,500.00
1,600.00
1,700.00
19,900.00
6,950.00
5500.00
300.00
2,900.00
950.00
1,200.00
2,650.00
950.00
350.00
150.00
1,200.00
800.00
1,100.00
800.0¢
1,200.00



