Sewing Teacher	780.00
Sewing Teacher	1,000.00
Matrons (5)	4,000.00
Housekeepers (4)	2,600.00
Trained Nurse	1,200.00
Laundry Matron	900.00
Dairyman General Farmer and Asst. Farmer (2)	720.00
General Farmer and Asst. Farmer (2)	1,440.00
Extra Labor for Farm	400.00
Fireman and General Helper (without maintenance)	1,200.00
Unaumeur and General Heiner	1,000.00
Night Watchman Summer Supply Officers (during vacation) Physician (Full Time) Dentist	960.00
Summer Supply Officers (during vacation)	600.00
Physician (Full Time)	1,800.00
Deal-lean-	480.00
BookkeeperSupervision of Water and Sewerage Plants by State Depart-	1,200.00
	950.00
ment of Health	250.00
MARYLAND TRAINING SCHOOL FOR COLORED G	RLS
Superintendent	\$1,800.00
Assistant Superintendent	1,200.00
Physician	1,000.00
Dentist Conducts Name	600.00
Graduate Nurse Principal Teacher	900.00 800.00
Elementary Teacher	600.00
Vocational Instructor	600.00
Cottage Matrons (2)	1,200.00
Kitchen Supervisors (2)	1,200.00
Kitchen Supervisors (2) Laundry Supervisor	4880.00
Farmer	900.00
Farm Hand	600.00
Parole Officer and Medical Social Worker	1,000.00
Clerk and Storekeeper	600.00
<u>-</u>	
MARYLAND SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF-	
FREDERICK, MARYLAND.	
Superintendent and Principal	\$4,500.00
Secretary	1,600.00
Head Teacher	1,700.00
Teachers (17)	19,900.00
Vocational Teachers (6)	6,950.00
Teacher—Athletics	5500.00
Teacher—Art	300.00
Matrons (3)	2,900.00
Account Clerk	950.00
Nurses (2)	1,200.00
Supervisors (4)	2,650.00
Housekeeper	950.00
Physician	350.00
Aurist-Occulist	150.00
Building Engineer	1,200.00
Baker	800.00
Gardener	1,100.00
Watchman Waitnesses (2)	800.00
Waitresses (3)	1,200.00